Bus

International Coach Service 1926 Bucharest - Oldenburg

Direction
Bucharest (bus station Militari) — Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob

21 stops

Open route schedule

Bucharest (bus station Militari)

Ploieti (bus station Sud)

Sinaia (railway station)

Braov (bus station Bartolomeu)

Fagara (bus station Fagara)

Sibiu (Autogara Turnisor)

Sebe (bus station)

Oraétie (Zona Micro 2)

Deva (bus station Plus Com)

Arad (Autogara Tabita)

Szeged (Autdbuszallomas)

Budapest Népliget bus station

Bratislava (bus station Mlynské Nivy)

Brno (bus station Hotel Grand)

Praha Florenc Uan

Dresden Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Ostseite

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Bremen Hauptbahnhof Fernbusterminal

Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob

Go to website

Route schedule
Bucharest (bus station Militari) — Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob

Monday 02:45
Tuesday 02:45
Wednesday -
Thursday 02:45
Friday 02:45
Saturday 02:45
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Bucharest (bus station Militari)
Stops: 21
Trip Duration: 37 hour 55 min

o)
Kebenhavn
Lietuva
KanuHrHrpag g
Vilnius
Y Gdarisk i
: e PRt Befaj
ningen =
8 Szczecin Bydgoszcz Biatystok
din . ;
] Poznan ‘Warszawa 2ol
ind e Eaae
Magdet #Fg olska BpacT
sseldarf 3 b
eutschlars !
; $ Wroctaw Lublin NyusK
Frankfurt L
am Main Krakdw Humone
3 Nurnberg =lko Neeig Bis
beurg Y
Stuttgart Linz Wie Slovensko
& 4 X
Miinche : Heprieui
“HENELG Osterreich
Schweizi, gt \
SuisserSvizzeral Graz )
Svizra Cluj-Napoca
Slovenija -
Milano Timisoara Gal
Venezia Beorpaj
Toring @ esti
“Genava °BOIBGNA Sy aeska : Lo Craigva :
Manaco ® -‘96'11}“"0 Cpéuja
i citta‘di San : b
& Marino g . @0penStreetMap contributofs
Maps
1926 — Bucharest - Oldenburg BusVaps


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-1926-209541224-3839354882
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-1926-209541224-3839354882
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-1926-209541224-3839354882




Direction Route schedule

Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob — Bucharest (bus station Militari) Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob — Bucharest (bus station Militari)
21 stops Monday 07:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob

Wednesday 07:10
Bremen Hauptbahnhof Fernbusterminal

Thursday 07:10
Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Friday -
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]
Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Ostseite Saturday 07:10
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Sunday 07:10
Praha Florenc Uan

Route info
Brno (bus station Hotel Grand) Direction: Oldenburg(Oldb) Zob

Stops: 21

Bratislava (bus station Mlynské Nivy)
Trip Duration: 37 hour 5 min

Budapest Népliget bus station

Szeged (Autdbuszallomas)

Arad (Autogara Tabita)

Deva (bus station Plus Com)

Oratie (Zona Micro 2)

Sebe (bus station)

Sibiu (Autogara Turnisor)

Fagara (bus station Fagara)

Braov (bus station Bartolomeu)

Sinaia (railway station)

Ploieti (bus station Sud)

Bucharest (bus station Militari)


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-1926-209541224-3839354882

1926 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Brno

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



